

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT NOVEMBER 2024

ANGIER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$647,126.35 | \$1,083,248.19 |
| Collected | \$505,698.71 | \$736,747.91 |
| Percentage | 78.15% | 68.01% |

DURHAM

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$870,155.79 | \$1,664,036.34 |
| Collected | \$399,259.42 | \$664,647.78 |
| Percentage | 45.88% | 39.94% |

KNIGHTDALE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$11,475,386.58 | \$18,334,716.85 |
| Collected | \$6,245,651.88 | \$9,608,570.36 |
| Percentage | 54.43% | 52.41% |

WAKE FOREST

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$35,717,029.05 | \$45,489,698.76 |
| Collected | \$23,458,839.89 | \$29,451,698.28 |
| Percentage | 65.68% | 64.74% |

APEX

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$50,980,677.42 | \$63,515,761.98 |
| Collected | \$35,780,202.82 | \$43,619,571.91 |
| Percentage | 70.18% | 68.68% |

FUQUAY -VARINA

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$27,233,763.39 | \$34,738,661.72 |
| Collected | \$18,242,876.85 | \$23,158,513.28 |
| Percentage | 66.99% | 66.66% |

MORRISVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$25,620,832.59 | \$33,084,470.30 |
| Collected | \$12,217,135.57 | \$15,003,466.26 |
| Percentage | 47.68% | 45.35% |

WENDELL

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$6,904,159.08 | \$11,676,206.50 |
| Collected | \$4,654,933.67 | \$7,345,074.65 |
| Percentage | 67.42% | 62.91% |

CARY

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|------------------|------------------|
| Billed | \$111,944,069.17 | \$157,758,661.56 |
| Collected | \$62,726,303.25 | \$86,734,803.66 |
| Percentage | 56.03% | 54.98% |

GARNER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$34,514,555.13 | \$46,492,427.64 |
| Collected | \$17,233,642.21 | \$24,505,565.31 |
| Percentage | 49.93% | 52.71% |

RALEIGH

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|------------------|------------------|
| Billed | \$337,567,670.83 | \$408,294,055.66 |
| Collected | \$165,350,000.75 | \$194,112,602.26 |
| Percentage | 48.98% | 47.54% |

ZEBULON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$10,001,530.10 | \$14,207,003.05 |
| Collected | \$3,804,026.91 | \$6,520,949.12 |
| Percentage | 38.03% | 45.90% |

CLAYTON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------|-----------|
| Billed | \$250.83 | \$392.06 |
| Collected | \$44.33 | \$63.56 |
| Percentage | 17.67% | 16.21% |

HOLLY SPRINGS

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$31,880,897.52 | \$42,470,638.66 |
| Collected | \$20,109,362.15 | \$25,743,177.89 |
| Percentage | 63.08% | 60.61% |

ROLESVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$6,788,758.35 | \$9,342,674.41 |
| Collected | \$5,203,985.63 | \$7,116,984.16 |
| Percentage | 76.66% | 76.18% |